Platz Nr
1 2

2 13
3 4

4 35
5 21
6 1

7 31
8 32
9 30
10 42
11 37
12 12
13 14
14 24
15 33
16 11
17 43
18 17
19 8

20 10
21 28
22 39
23 25
24 38
25 9

26 44
27 7

28 15
29 26
30 6

31 22
32 5

33 34
34 41
35 18
36 40
37 19
38 36
39 27
40 23
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Rangliste Mannschaft
Serie 1-12

Name

Das Dream Team

Robin Hood Nurnberg
Hagen International

Die zornigen Globetrotter
Euroskat.de

Zehnacker Team

Deu-Ma |

Skatclub Forellen-Asse
Minicar Pforzheim

SSC Millenium |
Skatfreunde Hamm
Hamburger Jungs

Hatchen Club

Die Koblenzer
WWW.PFOTENHAUER.COM
Kaufungen |
Sachsenfreunde

SG 1. SC Karo Bube Wismar/SC Grabow
Sechs Maurer Meister
Herz Dame Aachen

LOS LOGOS CALPE
Chemik Siemianowice

SK Barbara Chorzow

Die Alten Jungen
Stadthalle Winsener 8

SC Sachsen-Asse Hoyerswerda
pikasso and the freestyle-puzzlers
1. Eisenacher SC

1SC Ortenau

Euroskater

OHNE ELF LA CALAMINE
Team Mecklenburg

Die Kugelblitze

WeilRe Taube

Achims Buben

wird noch gen.
Torrox-Andalusien
Pniowek - Rybnik
Tauchaer Skatspitzen

Dier Herrgdttlichen, Calpe

Punkte
80627
80120
80040
79257
78584
78176
77697
77127
76797
76581
76301
76276
75611
75479
74125
73718
72337
72270
72253
72183
71546
71149
71048
71040
70395
69932
69854
69240
69214
69208
68688
68621
67033
66663
65295
64806
64652
64153
64094
63766



Rangliste Mannschaft

Serie 1-12
Platz Nr Name Punkte
41 20 Der Stille Don 63325
42 29 CEZAB-PIASEK 63302
43 16 Bumar Labedk 63243

44 3 Skat Klub Amicus KWK STASZIC 60200
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